Grand Prix Romania 2021 sam. 24.07.2021 19:59
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Pl tno Name Time
F10 (2) 1,2 km 6C
1(46) 2(54) 3(55) 4(56) 5(57) 6(100) Finish
1 136 Tudorache Silvia Maria 9:22 2:10 3:44 4:50 6:19 7.49 8:50 9:22
OK Silva Campina 2:10 1:34 1:06 1:29 1:30 1:.01 0:32
2 151 Mirzac Magda 11:02 1:42 5:44 6:42 7:38 9:36 10:35 11:02
C.S. BABARUNCA 1:42 4:02 0:58 0:56 1:58 0:59 0:27
F12 (3) 1,2 km 8C
1(46) 2(50) 3(55) 4(51) 5(56) 6(49) 7(57) 8(100)  Finish
1 158 Stupu Sonia 7:19 1.17 2:29 3:09 3:39 4:14 5:10 6:01 6:53 7:19
C.S. BABARUNCA 1:17 1:12 0:40 0:30 0:35 0:56 0:51 0:52 0:26
2 142 Pascu Ana 8:42 1:15 2:26 3:22 4:00 4:51 6:39 7:22 8:14 8:42
CS Chimia Victoria 1:15 1:11 0:56 0:38 0:51 1:48 0:43 0:52 0:28
3 155 Andreea Rujoi 10:37 2:40 4:30 5:26 5:58 6:50 8:46 9:26 10:14 10:37
C.S. BABARUNCA 2:40 1:50 0:56 0:32 0:52 1.56 0:40 0:48 0:23
F14 (8) 2,2km 8C
1(42) 2(41) 3(40) 4(37) 5(39) 6(45) 7(49) 8(100)  Finish
1 145 Pop Diana Maria 23:49 5:27 10:43 11:41 15:23 17:41 19:16 22:10 23:24 23:49
CS Chimia Victoria 5:27 5:16 0:58 3:42 2:18 1:35 2:54 1:14 0:25
2 241 Nosenco Victoria 25:39 7:12 12:41 13:40 17:33 19:39 21:08 24:08 25:18 25:39
A.C.S. Sanatatea Ploiesti 7:12 5:29 0:59 3:53 2:06 1:29 3:00 1:10 0:21
3 257 Man Antonia 25:46 8:05 11:21 12:21 16:18 19:23 20:58 23:39 25:23 25:46
Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 8:05 3:16 1:.00 3:57 3:05 1:35 2:41 1:44 0:23
4 149 Percec Diana 27:46 4:47 9:55 11:19 16:38 19:01 21:28 25:35 27:22 27:46
C.S. BABARUNCA 4:.47 5:08 1:24 5:19 2:23 2:27 4:07 1:47 0:24
5 156 Mazilu Andreea 41:19 4:32 21:00 2157 32:50 35:04 36:43 39:40 41:00 41:19
C.S. BABARUNCA 4:32 16:28 0:57 10:53 2:14 1:39 2:57 1:20 0:19
6 269 Sebestyen Carla 42:55 9:02 14:13 15:40 24:07 29:20 33:53 39:06 42:26 42:55
Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 9:02 5:11 1:27 8:27 5:13 4:33 5:13 3:20 0:29
7 263 lvasuc Karina 48:44 1191:18 21:12 22:40 31:.04 36:22 40:53 46:04 48:22 48:44 1143:13 1146:36 1150:41 2
Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 1191:18 1:28 8:24 5:18 4:31 5:11 2:18 0:22 *60 *44 *56
1162:05 1172:40 1195:19 1196:45 1197:25
*58 *53 *43 *38 *100
255 Carla Maiker dns

Stiinta Electro Sistem BM
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Pl tno Name Time
F16 (9) 2,6 km 12C
1(50) 2(48) 3(44) 4(43) 5(37) 6(36) 7(40) 8(41) 9(42) 10(47) 11(49) 12(100) Finish
1 271 Sabou Codruta 31:33 1:22 3:21 6:52 7:42 10:55 14:29 15:49 16:53 21:26 28:15 29:28 31:10 31:33
Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 1:.22 1:59 3:31 0:50 3:13 3:34 1:20 1:04 4:33 6:49 1:13 1:42 0:23
2 264 Manu Andreea 32:04 1:19 5:16 10:12 11:00 14:40 18:58 20:18 21:29 23:53 28:59 30:22 31:41 32:04
Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 1:19 3:57 4:56 0:48 3:40 4:18 1:20 1:11 2:24 5:06 1:23 1:19 0:23
3 235 Savinova Zlata 34:26 2:04 6:46 10:59 11:43 14:44 18:15 19:37 20:55 23:33 30:29 32:33 34:05 34:26
A.C.S. Sanatatea Ploiesti 2:04 4:42 4:13 0:44 3:01 3:31 1.22 1:18 2:38 6:56 2:04 1:32 0:21
4 259 Sabou Tania 34:29 1:42 3:36 8:19 9:18 12:25 15:26 17:14 18:41 21:36 30:04 31:59 34:.07 34:29
Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 1:42 1:54 4:43 0:59 3:07 3:.01 1:48 1:27 2:55 8:28 1:55 2:08 0:22
5 175 Maramarosi Anna 36:11 1:20 3:23 7:03 8:04 12:37 15:26 16:54 18:10 25:18 32:11 34:04 35:43 36:11
CS Ady Liceum Oradea 1:20 2:03 3:40 1.01 4:33 2:49 1:28 1:16 7:08 6:53 1:53 1:39 0:28
6 135 Tudorache Alexia Mihaela 36:14 1:07 3:46 6:37 7:25 11:56 19:41 20:57 22:15 25:14 30:03 34:08 35:50 36:14
OK Silva Campina 1:07 2:39 2:51 0:48 4:31 7:45 1:16 1:18 2:59 4:49 4:05 1:42 0:24
7 238 Temciuc Adelina 37:23 2:29 4:42 9:32 10:48 14:50 17:32 19:59 21:23 25:34 33:10 35:26 37:00 37:23
A.C.S. Sanatatea Ploiesti 2:29 2:13 4:50 1:16 4:02 2:42 2:27 1:24 4:11 7:36 2:16 1:34 0:23
8 150 Stupu lulia 37:49 1:15 8:18 11:35 12:19 15:11 17:45 19:01 20:12 27:40 34.08 36:20 37:28 37:49
C.S. BABARUNCA 1:15 7:03 3:17 0:44 2:52 2:34 1:16 1:11 7:28 6:28 2:12 1:08 0:21
9 246 Jurcikova Nina 38:16 1:16 5:33 9:38 10:28 15:23 21:42 23:15 24:37 27:22 34:09 36:16 37:53 38:16
ARDF team Slovakia 1:16 4:17 4:05 0:50 4:55 6:19 1:33 1:22 2:45 6:47 2:07 1.37 0:23
F18 (7) 3,5km 15C

1(56) 2(49) 3(48) 4(44) 5(39) 6(37) 7(34) 8(53) 9(36) 10(40) 11(38) 12(42) 13(41)

15(100)  Finish
1 268 Roman Alexandra 47:28 2:26 3:12 5:17 8:22 10:38 12:09 15:08 16:10 18:36 21:37 26:34 33:.01 36:40
Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 2:26 0:46 2:05 3:05 2:16 1:31 2:59 1:02 2:26 3:.01 4:57 6:27 3:39

47:05 47:28

6:55 0:23
2 180 Maramarosi Dora 49:14 2:26 3:34 6:14 9:39 12:33 14:05 17:37 18:47 20:47 24:45 31:13 33:45 44:05
CS Ady Liceum Oradea 2:26 1.08 2:40 3:25 2:54 1:32 3:32 1:10 2:00 3:58 6:28 2:32 10:20

48:53 49:14

1:48 0:21
3 178 Vandrus Brigitta 50:31 3:.01 4:21 6:35 10:24 13:22 15:18 17:44 19:10 21:25 23:12 32:38 36:52 41:26
CS Ady Liceum Oradea 3:01 1:20 2:14 3:49 2:58 1:56 2:26 1:26 2:15 1:47 9:26 4:14 4:34

50:08 50:31

2:27 0:23
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Pl tno Name Time
F18 (7) 3,5km 15C (cont.)
1(56) 2(49) 3(48) 4(44) 5(39) 6(37) 7(34) 8(53) 9(36) 10(40) 11(38) 12(42) 13(41)
15(100)  Finish
4 172 Palhegyi Orsolya 54:47 2:34 3:23 7:21 11:06 13:46 15:31 17:52 20:17 22:32 24:46 30:51 37:19 49:10
CS Ady Liceum Oradea 2:34 0:49 3:58 3:45 2:40 1:45 2:21 2:25 2:15 2:14 6:05 6:28 11:51
54:.24 54:47
2:17 0:23
5 164 Galateanu Daria loana 56:44 2:48 3:40 5:34 12:23 15:20 17:29 19:55 21:16 23:52 25:38 34:23 39:25 44:47
CS Metropolitan Bucuresti 2:48 0:52 1:54 6:49 2:57 2:09 2:26 1:21 2:36 1:46 8:45 5:02 5:22
56:22 56:44
1:59 0:22
6 167 Deak Bernadett 61:30 2:54 4:15 6:36 10:47 14:58 16:43 19:16 20:44 23:08 25:01 35:24 40:48 52:58
CS Ady Liceum Oradea 2:54 121 2:21 4:11 4:11 1:45 2:33 1:28 2:24 1:53 10:23 5:24 12:10
60:54 61:30
4:04 0:36
7 262 Creciun Alexandra 65:11 2:52 4:27 16:36 25:29 28:00 29:57 32:08 33:18 34:59 36:24 42:15 50:51 54:33
Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 2:52 1:35 12:09 8:53 2:31 1.57 2:11 1:10 1:41 1:25 5:51 8:36 3:42
64:46 65:11
3:25 0:25
F21 (18) 4,2 km 17 C
1(48) 2(45) 3(43) 4(37) 5(38) 6(35) 7(33) 8(31) 9(32) 10(53) 11(36) 12(40) 13(41)
15(47) 16(49) 17(100) Finish
1 278 Dominika Mero 32:01 2:42 4:37 6:20 8:41 10:26 14:11 15:46 17:17 18:06 19:45 21:14 23:03 24:37
CS Ady Liceum Oradea 2:42 1.55 1:43 2:21 1:45 3:45 1:35 1:31 0:49 1:39 1:29 1:49 1:34
29:17 30:38 31:38 32:01
2:36 1.21 1:00 0:23
2 176 Maramarosi Rita 35:17 2:03 4:49 6:30 10:11 11:55 15:28 17:00 18:26 19:54 21:28 23:38 25:26 26:20
CS Ady Liceum Oradea 2:03 2:46 1:41 3:41 1:44 3:33 1:32 1:26 1:28 1:34 2:10 1:48 0:54
32:02 33:44 34:58 35:17
3:.07 1:42 1:14 0:19
3 200 Anghel Andra 40:08 2:17 4:02 6:05 8:45 10:39 16:04 17:57 19:42 20:36 22:28 24:06 25:47 26:50
Universitatea Craiova 2:17 1:45 2:03 2:40 1:54 5:25 1:53 1:45 0:54 1:52 1:38 1:41 1:03
37:21 38:39 39:45 40:08
4:15 1:18 1:06 0:23
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Pl tno Name Time
F21 (18) 4,2 km 17C (cont.)
1(48) 2(45) 3(43) 4(37) 5(38) 6(35) 7(33) 8(31) 9(32) 10(53) 11(36) 12(40) 13(41)
15(47)  16(49) 17(100)  Finish
4 160 Galateanu Adela 41:23 1120:18 1163:09 7:38 10:25 12:52 17:58 20010 - e e e e e
CS Metropolitan Bucuresti 1120:18 42:51 2:47 2:27 5:06 2:12
--------------- 41:23 1101:05 1106:02 1109:13 1112:55 1115:35 1122:15 1124:30 1126:52
21:13 *54 *60 *56 *61 *57 *55 *43 *54
1133:06 1138:23 1143:10 1148:00 1153:41 1155:57 1158:45 1160:04 1161:55 1164:09 1165:13 1165:46 2:48
*59 *58 *52 *53 *50 *34 *47 *53 *46 *32 *33 *100 *48
5 208 Simon Gyongyi 43:03 3:08 5:44 8:04 11:19 13:53 19:15 21:42 23:45 24:50 27:11 29:27 31:19 32:57
C.S. Compass Cluj 3.08 2:36 2:20 3:15 2:34 5:22 2:27 2:03 1.05 2:21 2:16 1.52 1.38
39:35 41:16 42:39 43:03
3:32 1:41 1:23 0:24
6 157 Stupu Anca 43:40 3:02 5:42 8:26 11:45 14:06 19:25 21:31 23:21 24:20 26:36 28:35 29:56 31:14
C.S. BABARUNCA 3:02 2:40 2:44 3:19 2:21 5:19 2:06 1:50 0:59 2:16 1:59 1:21 1:18
40:09 41:36 43:10 43:40
5:49 1:27 1:34 0:30
7 254 Anca Deac 47:38 5:02 7:49 10:31 14:11 16:03 20:44 22:43 24:37 25:38 27:35 29:29 30:53 32:03
Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 5:02 2:47 2:42 3:40 1:52 4:41 1:59 1:54 1:.01 1:57 1:54 1:24 1:10
43:47 45:39 47:13 47:38
7:50 1:52 1:34 0:25
8 189 Denise Mihaela Mija 50:01 2:47 5:54 7:48 12:04 14:27 21:10 23:47 26:00 27:13 31:42 33:53 35:38 37:02
PALATUL COPIILOR TARGU JI 2:47 3:07 1:54 4:16 2:23 6:43 2:37 2:13 1:13 4:29 2:11 1:45 1:24
46:17 48:10 49:41 50:01
6:13 1:53 1:31 0:20
9 109 Virag Timea 50:45 3:.08 10:59 12:55 15:37 17:59 29:14 31:13 33:03 34:02 36:10 38:06 39:26 40:47
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 3.08 7:51 1:56 2:42 2:22 11:15 1:59 1:50 0:59 2:08 1:56 1:20 1:21
47:47 49:04 50:24 50:45
4:52 1:17 1:20 0:21
10 166 Divin Judit 52:08 3:12 10:53 12:58 15:40 17:42 24:41 26:47 28:40 29:37 32:31 34:22 35:39 36:56
CS Ady Liceum Oradea 3:12 7:41 2:05 2:42 2:.02 6:59 2:06 1:53 0:57 2:54 1:51 1:17 1:17
48:40 50:11 51:42 52:08
6:58 1:31 1:31 0:26
11 202 Minoiu Veronica 54:04 8:41 12:07 14:57 19:22 22:02 28:37 31:12 33:45 34:58 37:36 39:47 41:24 43:01
Universitatea Craiova 8:41 3:26 2:50 4:25 2:40 6:35 2:35 2:33 1:13 2:38 2:11 1:37 1:37
50:30 52:11 53:36 54:04
4:36 1:41 1:25 0:28
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PI tno Name Time
F21 (18) 4,2 km 17C (cont.)
1(48) 2(45) 3(43) 4(37) 5(38) 6(35) 7(33) 8(31) 9(32) 10(53) 11(36) 12(40) 13(41)
15(47)  16(49) 17(100)  Finish
12 119 Bartha Dorottya 59:57 2:20 5:19 8:06 13:01 23:26 29:42 32:23 34:33 35:57 39:05 41:04 42:50 44:07
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 2:20 2:59 2:47 4:55 10:25 6:16 2:41 2:10 1:24 3:08 1:59 1:46 1:17
56:46 58:09 59:30 59:57
9:17 1:23 1:21 0:27
13 129 Mutter Ingrid 81:02 8:53 17:00 19:29 22:25 33:10 40:47 43:45 46:13 50:52 54:39 57:45 60:49 63:07
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 8:53 8.07 2:29 2:56 10:45 7:37 2:58 2:28 4:39 3:47 3:06 3:04 2:18
75:29 78:59 80:40 81:02
9:45 3:30 1:41 0:22
14 221 Staldlica Bianca Nicole 95:15 7:20 9:51 14:27 19:47 23:00 42:13 45:17 48:31 50:43 54:59 57:48 62:41 65:29
Giurgiu 7:20 2:31 4:36 5:20 3:13 19:13 3:.04 3:14 2:12 4:16 2:49 4:53 2:48
87:49 90:08 94:46 95:15
15:19 2:19 4:38 0:29
279 Mazan Aleksandra dns
UKS Traper Zlocieniec
281 Marcu Valentina dns
PALATUL COPIILOR TARGU JI
112 Neda A+ gnes dns
C.S. TranSilva Cluj
104 Diana Rosca dns
Ecosport
F35 (2) 4,2 km 17C
1(48) 2(45) 3(43) 4(37) 5(38) 6(35) 7(33) 8(31) 9(32) 10(53) 11(36) 12(40) 13(41)
15(47) 16(49) 17(100)  Finish
1 186 Maiorescu Irina Gabriela 53:53 4:41 7:07 9:32 12:59 16:09 22:54 25:43 28:13 29:29  32:30 34:59 37:03 38:41
CS Mentor Silva 4:41 2:26 2:25 3:27 3:10 6:45 2:49 2:30 1:16 3:.01 2:29 2:04 1:38
49:42 51:50 53:23 53:53
6:56 2:08 1:33 0:30
2 133 Tudorache Ana Maria 73:11 10:01 16:31 19:14 22:14 25:55 39:25 41:48 43:47 45:29 49:46 51:59 54:51 56:10
OK Silva Campina 10:01 6:30 2:43 3:00 3:41 13:30 2:23 1:59 1:42 4:17 2:13 2:52 1:19
69:50 71:30 72:50 73:11
10:01 1:40 1:20 0:21
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Pl tno Name Time
F40 (1) 3,5km
1 187 Ramona Maria Manea 96:18

PALATUL COPIILOR TARGU JI

F45 (3) 2,9 km
1 191 Deconescu Natalia 34:26
PALATUL COPIILOR TARGU JI
2 165 Galateanu Raluca 70:08

CS Metropolitan Bucuresti

122 Donogan Kinga dns
C.S. TranSilva Cluj

F50 (4) 2,6 km

1 115 Sarkozi Zsuzsa 34:35
C.S. TranSilva Cluj

2 249 Kralova Miriam 37:39
ARDF team Slovakia

3 209 Kerekes Kinga 38:01
C.S. Compass Cluj

4 171 Divin Anna 73:49

CS Ady Liceum Oradea

F55 (2) 2,6 km
1 193 Fratilescu Mariana 65:34
CS Orienteering Masters
258 Pop Lucia dns

Stiinta Electro Sistem BM

15C
1(56)
15(100)

3:34
3:34
95:47
4:56

13C
1(56)

3:17
3:17
3:49
3:49

12¢C
1(50)

1:52
1:52
2:17
2:17
1:35
1:35
2:59
2:59

12¢C
1(50)

2:27
2:27

2(49)
Finish
5:21
1:47
96:18
0:31

2(51)

4:11
0:54
4:45
0:56

2(48)

4:51
2:59
5:18
3:.01
9:19
7:44
7:47
4:48

2(48)

5:50
3:23

3(48)

18:24
13:03

3(55)

4:50
0:39
5:25
0:40

3(44)

9:39
4:48
10:14
4:56
12:50
3:31
15:55
8:08

3(44)

13:25
7:35

4(44)

22:17
3:53

4(48)

7:42
2:52
10:00
4:35

4(43)

10:47
1:08
11:36
1:.22
14:13
1:23
18:33
2:38

4(43)

15:16
1:51

5(39)

25:53
3:36

5(45)

10:15

2:33
30:12
20:12

5(37)

14:28
3:41
16:12
4:36
17:42
3:29
26:37
8:04

5(37)

23:02
7:46

6(37)

29:10
3:17

6(44)

12:31
2:16
34:16
4:.04

6(36)

17:59
3:31
20:14
4:02
21:.06
3:24
35:16
8:39

6(36)

28:57
5:55

7(34)

32:17
3:07

7(43)

13:33
1:.02
35:32
1:16

7(40)

19:50
1:51
22:20
2:06
23:30
2:24
39:40
4:24

7(40)

31:51
2:54

8(53)

34:06
1:49

8(37)

17:19
3:46
40:03
4:31

8(41)

21:30
1:40
24:14
1:54
24:55
1:25
43:22
3:42

8(41)

35:07
3:16

9(36)

36:46
2:40

9(36)

22:15
4:56
46:02
5:59

9(42)

25:53
4:23
28:11
3:57
28:07
3:12
51:48
8:26

9(42)

43:43
8:36

10(40)

38:31
1:45

10(41)

25:19
3:04
50:11
4:09

10(47)

30:37
4:44
32:50
4:39
33:.04
4:57
65:43
13:55

10(47)

57:00
13:17

11(38) 12(42) 13(41)

67:35 79:03  85:18
29:04  11:28 6:15

11(42) 12(49) 13(100)

29:07 32:16 33:55
3:48 3:09 1:39
61:47 67:40 69:36
11:36 5:53 1:56

11(49) 12(100)  Finish

32:44 34:06 34:35
2:07 1.22 0:29
34:42 36:50 37:39
1:52 2:08 0:49
36:06 37:33 38:01
3:02 1:27 0:28
69:54 73:07 73:49
4:11 3:13 0:42

11(49) 12(100)  Finish

62:03 65:00 65:34
5:03 2:57 0:34
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Pl tno
F65 (2)
1 184

2 206
F70 (2)
1 106
2 210
M10 (2)
1 144
229
M12 (6)
1 118
2 141
3 267
4 19
5 127
6 138

Name

Maiorescu Niculina
CS Mentor Silva
Dumitru Maria

CS OTOPENI

Fey Klara

C.S. TranSilva Cluj
Simon Krisztina
C.S. Compass Cluj

Pascu Stefan
CS Chimia Victoria

Nutiu RalZvan
Palatul Copiilor Arad

Simon Benjamin
C.S. TranSilva Cluj
lonescu Spiridon
CS Chimia Victoria
Luca Lenard

Stiinta Electro Sistem BM

Mirea Cristian Andrei
Universitatea Craiova
Simon Vince

C.S. TranSilva Cluj
Vladu lanis

CS Chimia Victoria

Time

2,2 km

45:02

95:15

2,0km

35:42

47:47

1,1 km

16:57

dns

1,1 km

7:42
9:38
9:50
9:56
11:33

14:02

8C
1(42)

8:32
8:32
11:45
11:45

10C
1(50)

2:17
2:17
4:21
4:21

6C
1(46)

4:22
4:22

8C
1(46)

1:20
1:20
1:32
1:32
3:19
3:19
1:21
1:21
1:23
1:23
5:18
5:18

2(41)

14:40

6:08
31:26
19:41

2(56)

4:39
2:22
7:23
3:02

2(54)

11:50
7:28

2(50)

2:47
1:27
3:18
1:46
4:50
1:31
4:13
2:52
2:53
1:30
6:56
1:38

3(40)

16:34
1:54
34:12
2:46

3(48)

8:48
4:09
12:08
4:45

3(55)

12:40
0:50

3(55)

3:24
0:37
4:19
1:.01
5:27
0:37
4:49
0:36
3:28
0:35
7:51
0:55

4(37)

25:59

9:25
45:35
11:23

4(46)

13:17
4:29
18:51
6:43

4(56)

13:42
1:02

4(51)

3:54
0:30
5:29
1:10
5:55
0:28
5:23
0:34
8:11
4:43
8:30
0:39

5(39)

30:47
4:48
52:20
6:45

5(44)

17:20
4:03
23:05
4:14

5(57)

15:18
1:36

5(56)

4:32
0:38
6:43
1:14
6:34
0:39
6:07
0:44
8:43
0:32
9:12
0:42

6(45)

34:07

3:20
68:07
15:47

6(45)

20:46
3:26
27:33
4:28

6(100)

16:30
1:12

6(49)

5:50
1:18
7:32
0:49
7:53
1:19
8:00
1:53
9:32
0:49
10:36
1:24

7(49)

41:36

7:29
90:13
22:06

7(42)

22:52
2:06
31:03
3:30

Finish
16:57
0:27

7(57)

6:34
0:44
8:22
0:50
8:36
0:43
8:48
0:48
10:19
0:47
12:26
1:50

8(100)

44:19
2:43
93:58
3:45

8(47)

31:47
8:55
40:47
9:44

8(100)

7:20
0:46
9:13
0:51
9:20
0:44
9:31
0:43
11:12
0:53
13:34
1:08

Finish
45:02
0:43
95:15
1:17

9(57)

33:34
1:47
45:02
4:15

Finish
7:42
0:22
9:38
0:25
9:50
0:30
9:56
0:25

11:33
0:21
14:02
0:28

10(100)

34:52
1:18
46:47
1:45

Finish
35:42
0:50
4747
1:00
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Pl tno Name Time
M14 (5) 2,6 km 12C
1(50) 2(48) 3(44) 4(43) 5(37) 6(36) 7(40) 8(41) 9(42) 10(47) 11(49) 12(100) Finish
1 124 Szikszai Balazs 32:04 1:23 3:30 6:32 7:24 10:53 14:17 16:01 17:17 20:48 28:35 29:57 31:34 32:04
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 1:23 2:.07 3:02 0:52 3:29 3:24 1:44 1:16 3:31 747 1:22 1:37 0:30
2 266 Cristian Lenard 33:53 1:33 4:15 8:22 9:23 12:56 16:30 18:08 19:21 22:46 30:48 32:00 33:31 33:53
Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 1:33 2:42 4:07 1.01 3:33 3:34 1:38 1:13 3:25 8:02 1:12 1:31 0:22
3 153 Percec Viad 35:43 1:13 3:11 6:35 7:24 20:38 22:38 24:20 25:45 29:47 32:44 33:55 35:24 35:43
C.S. BABARUNCA 1:13 1:58 3:24 0:49 13:14 2:00 1:42 1:25 4:02 2:57 1:11 1:29 0:19
4 270 Manu Cristian 40:41 2:02 9:30 14:15 15:19 18:50 21:32 23:23 24:52 27:40 36:36 37:57 40:19 40:41
Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 2:02 7:28 4:45 1:04 3:31 2:42 1:51 1:29 2:48 8:56 1:21 2:22 0:22
5 139 Lungu loan 43:23 1:53 6:02 11:43 13:10 16:53 24:56 26:33 27:56 32:53 38:57 40:59 43:00 43:23
CS Chimia Victoria 1:53 4:09 5:41 1:27 3:43 8:03 1:37 1:23 4:57 6:04 2:02 2:01 0:23
M16 (11) 2,9 km 13C
1(56) 2(51) 3(55) 4(48) 5(45) 6(44) 7(43) 8(37) 9(36) 10(41) 11(42) 12(49) 13(100)
1 217 Balatoni Tamas 23:53 1.57 2:30 2:53 4:32 7:26 8:44 9:21 11:45 15:13 18:17 20:46 22:39 23:33
NYVSC Nyiregyhaza 1.57 0:33 0:23 1:39 2:54 1:18 0:37 2:24 3:28 3:04 2:29 1.53 0:54
2 199 Mirea Radu Mihai 23:56 2:18 2:49 3:13 4:55 6:34 8:20 9:07 12:19 14:42 16:15 18:52 21:57 23:36
Universitatea Craiova 2:18 0:31 0:24 1:42 1:39 1:46 0:47 3:12 2:23 1:33 2:37 3:05 1:39
20:13
*A8
3 276 Tamas Lucas 24:23 2:08 2:39 3:00 4:50 7:05 8:51 9:36 12:48 15:16 17:25 20:32 22:47 24:03
Clubul Sportiv NORD Baia Mar 2:08 0:31 0:21 1:50 2:15 1:46 0:45 3:12 2:28 2:09 3:07 2:15 1:16
4 162 Galateanu Andrei Dan 24:40 2:12 2:38 3:.01 4:51 7:09 8:58 9:39 13:05 15:17 17:08 21:16 23:07 24:19
CS Metropolitan Bucuresti 2:12 0:26 0:23 1:50 2:18 1:49 0:41 3:26 2:12 1:51 4.08 1:51 1:12
5 201 Deaconescu Constantin 25:30 2:05 3:50 4:10 5:48 7:23 9:16 9:56 12:17 15:25 17.02 22:04 23:58 25:10
Universitatea Craiova 2:05 1:45 0:20 1:38 1.35 1.53 0:40 2:21 3:08 1:37 5:02 1:54 1:12
6 256 Hreniuc David 26:02 3:07 3:35 3:57 6:30 8:28 10:07 10:41 13:11 18:08 19:46 22:13 24:10 25:38
Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 3:07 0:28 0:22 2:33 1:58 1:39 0:34 2:30 4:57 1:38 2:27 1.57 1:28
1:35 1.56
*51 *55
7 148 loan lacob 27:23 1:51 2:19 2:43 4:18 6:06 7.25 8:03 10:15 12:31 14:42 22:52 25:16 27:05
C.S. BABARUNCA 1:51 0:28 0:24 1:35 1:48 1:19 0:38 2:12 2:16 2:11 8:10 2:24 1:49
8 116 Vigh Ervin 28:36 2:.07 2:57 3:21 5:53 9:20 10:48 11:32 14:22 20:08 21:47 24:05 26:09 28:11
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 2:.07 0:50 0:24 2:32 3:27 1:28 0:44 2:50 5:46 1:39 2:18 2:04 2:02
9 265 Biro Laurentiu 37:19 2:54 3:59 4:26 7:02 11:15 12:47 13:49 17:05 25:38 28:42 32:13 35:16 36:55
Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 2:54 1.05 0:27 2:36 4:13 1:32 1.02 3:16 8:33 3:04 3:31 3:03 1:39
10 Kotai Alexandro 48:50 4:06 4:40 5:11 10:51 23:25 26:19 27:29 32:10 36:49 39:31 42:59 47:05 48:27
Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 4:06 0:34 0:31 5:40 12:34 2:54 1:10 4:41 4:39 2:42 3:28 4:06 1:.22
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PI tno Name Time
M16 (11) 2,9 km 13C (cont.)
1(56) 2(51) 3(55) 4(48) 5(45) 6(44) 7(43) 8(37) 9(36) 10(41) 11(42) 12(49) 13(100)
11 102 Dobrescu Emilian 107:26 - - e e eeem e e e e s e e e
Individuals/No club
M18 (7) 3,8 km 15C
1(47) 2(41) 3(40) 4(36) 5(35) 6(31) 7(33) 8(53) 9(34) 10(37) 11(45) 12(46) 13(56)
15(100)  Finish
1 218 Sztojka Milan 26:37 5:53 8:28 9:16 10:15 12:23 13:46 15:26 16:10 17:10 19:16 21:18 22:49 24:23
NYVSC Nyiregyhaza 5:53 2:35 0:48 0:59 2:08 1:23 1:40 0:44 1:00 2:06 2:02 1:31 1:34
26:18 26:37
1.09 0:19
2 260 Vadean Catalin 27:59 4:54 7:16 8:00 8:52 12:24 14:15 15:54 17:13 18:17 20:08 22:28 23:51 25:25
Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 4:54 2:22 0:44 0:52 3:32 1:51 1:39 1:19 1:04 1:51 2:20 1:23 1:34
27:41 27:59
1:08 0:18
3 251 Jurcik Tomas 28:28 6:55 9:21 10:07 10:57 13:41 15:04 16:47 17:38 18:38 20:40 23:08 24:38 26:12
ARDF team Slovakia 6:55 2:26 0:46 0:50 2:44 1:23 1:43 0:51 1:00 2:02 2:28 1:30 1:34
28:08 28:28
1:12 0:20
4 130 Jancsik Endre 31:50 8:48 11:21 12:26 13:28 16:07 17:38 19:11 19:58 21:00 23:02 25:41 27:31 29:20
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 8:48 2:33 1:05 1:02 2:39 1:31 1:33 0:47 1:02 2:.02 2:39 1:50 1:49
31:29 31:50
1:15 0:21
5 117 Voros Adam 35:02 9:04 11:46 13:20 15:43 18:50 20:28 22:21 23:12 24:42 26:59 29:15 30:47 32:35
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 9:04 2:42 1:34 2:23 3.07 1:38 1:53 0:51 1:30 2:17 2:16 1:32 1:48
34:39 35:02
1:15 0:23
6 113 Csis Nandor 39:03 12:53 15:17 16:10 17:00 20:31 22:21 26:09 27.08 28:36 31:06 33:22 34:55 36:37
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 12:53 2:24 0:53 0:50 3:31 1:50 3:48 0:59 1:28 2:30 2:16 1:33 1:42
38:41 39:03
1:15 0:22
7 252 Nosal Michal 40:42 16:35 19:13 20:17 21:30 24:04 25:33 27:14 27:59 29:03 31:16 34:15 35:57 37:43
ARDF team Slovakia 16:35 2:38 1:04 1:13 2:34 1:29 1:41 0:45 1:04 2:13 2:59 1:42 1:46
40:20 40:42
1:31 0:22
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Pl tno Name Time
M20 (4) 5,1 km 19C

